Westchester gov.com Westchester County

Department of Human Resources

PRECLEARANCE FORM

	rromotion Appointments)	DADON SMITE
Appointing Department: 1980	Submitted by (name): _	DAKKYE SMITH
Date Submitted to Department of Human Re	sources	
Proposed effective date of appointment: \underline{U}	1127/22	
This Department plans to offer an appointme	ent to the following candidate:	
1) Name:	SSN:	mD _ 211(4)
2) This candidate is: A current employed 3) Proposed Title/Job Class Code: RFCRF Position ID# 1750 Agency Org. Job Class Code for how position is budgeted	Anon LEADER/IRC) 1016190 ID#	A Rehire/Reinstatement
4) If a VR or hourly approval memo is require		
5) This position is: Competitive Non-co		
6) Do you have room in GHRS to make thi	s appointment? 🚨 Yes 🗖 No	(explain):
7) Proposed Civil Service Status: Trobatic	One Deletion	
		Carrovisional Caremporary
If Temporary, <u>reason and duration</u> of	Temp appt.:	
8) Was title posted: Yes No Pos You must attach a completed Employs license or certification for the position. The For Veterans you must attach a copy	e appropriate fee(s) must als	ng with a copy of any request so be submitted with this form.
<u>Department</u>	of Human Resources Use On	ly
Eligible List Review	Qualification Review	
Is there a valid list? Yes No	Meets MQ's:	□ Yes □ No
Was Eligible list cleared?	Need Transcripts:	☐ Yes ☐ No
If no, exam scheduled: ☐ Yes ☐ No	Comments:	
If yes, date scheduled ☐ Yes ☐ No	A 107 Batalah 114 ba	
If no, is exam requested: Yes No	****	
If no, initiate exam request Done		
If exam was held recently, did candidate		100 AMARIA - 100 A
apply/sit for the exam? ☐ Yes ☐ No		
Reviewer: Pally	Reviewer:	
Date:	Date:	
Cmr of Human Resources Approval:		Date:

APPLICATION FOR EXAMINATION/EMPLOYMENT

Westchester

UPON COMPLETION MAIL OR LELIVER TO: WESTCHESTER COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES gov.com RECRUITMENT & SELECTION UNIT 148 Martine Avenue, Suite 100 White Plains, New York 10601

READ INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 4 BEFORE BEGINNING This application is part of the examination and must be filled out completely

and accurately. Answer all questions fully, printed in ink or typed. Attach additional sheets and documents, if needed, to give complete information. If you apply for more than one examination, a separate application or copy must be filed for each. (PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

WESTCHESTER COUNTY IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER. It is the policy of Westchester

compensation and other term or any other protected status.	as and conditions	of employm	ent without	discriminat	tion because	of age, ra	ce, creed, c	olor, na	itional ori	ina proi	niote the disabili	e equal of ty, marita	portunity I status, s	y of emplexual orio	oyment entation
Social Security Number		-	F.			4. Ex	anı Numbe	er . 2.2	Tit	le R			1 1	10	0/
2. Last Name	First Nan	ne ,	M.I			Da	te of Exam	ination			Mo	Day	Yr	2170)
Mailing Address		***			-	6 Are	you filing	for evar	ninatione	with at	an aisél	torrion co		l that are	1
Lny	State		in Code			held If ye	l on the sar s, please a ilable on w	ne date ttach a	? (completed	□ YES cross-f	□ NO iler form		minssion	s uiat are	being
	REQUIRED IN	FORMATI	ON			6. Are	you reque: h as for a d	sting te	sting acco	mmoda	tion(s)?		YES	NO D	
LEGAL ADDRESS (Not a P	ost Office Box.#1		2			Plea You	se submit y will have to ruction "G"	our rec	uests for	accomm	odation	s in writin	e on an at	tached s	neet.
and Street			V.			7. Che	ck appropr	iate bo	K:						
City State		Zip C	ode			e	/ere you ev nployment unds?	for rea	ussed or d sons other	ischarge r than la	ed from ick of wo	any rk or	YES	<u>10</u>	
3. Home Phone		usiness/Cel	Phone	3		B. D	id you ever ce dismiss	r resign al?	from any	employ	ment rai	her than	YES	NO.	
E-Mail Address	1					C. I	Did you eve orces of the	r receiv	e a discha l States wl	rge from	n the Ar	nied nan	YES	NO/	
Open Competitive Examing for an open-competitive municipalities/districts in wiprior to the examination dat dence, as listed on page 2 of palities/districts, use the cod and the information you subsources will determine, subjectifications. It is your respresidence for you to be incluted Westchester County	examination; plea hich you are a lega e. Fill in the boxes this application. If es provided for "Ot mit below, the Wes ect to verification; onsibility to provided. If your resid	se indicate, l resident au with the re f you do not her". Based stchester Co your legal ro de us sufficiency change	in the boxe ad have been sidency cod- live in one on the legal unty Depart esidence for ient informates, you must	es below, each for at least of your least of the listed address you tment of Hureligible list atton regard timmediate	ch of the t 30 days egal resi- munici- provide man Re- resident ing legal	If you a cluding such exyou. No Each ex	nnswered " date, naturplanation one of the a sels consi	YES to tre, and is insuf above ci	any of the current d ficient, a c rcumstan- ind evalua	isposition confident ces repr ted on i	on (Atta- tial inve- esents a ndividua	ch addition stigation : n automa il merits i	nal 8½° b supplementic bar to e n relation	oy 11" she nt will be employm	ets.) If sent to ent.
ALL STATEMENTS ARE IT IS A CRIME PURSUA INGLY MAKE A FALSE FOR COUNTY EMPLOYM COMMITMENT TO MAIN'S BLOOD TEST. IN ADDITI APPOINTMENT MAY BE O	STATEMENT H ENT: IN ACCOR FAIN A SAFE, ALC ON, IF OFFERED	EREIN. DANCE W OHOLANI EMPLOYN	TH WESTO DRUG-FR	CHESTER (EE WORK) WILL BE S	COUNTY'S (ENVIRONM	COMPRE IENT, YOUTHE WE	AW, PUN HENSIVE U MAY BE	DRUG	FREE W	A CLAS ORKPL	ACE PO	HICY AN	D PROCE	, TO KN DURES,	AND
THIS AFFIRMATION At the Westchester County Dejincation of any or all inform fidential nature. The intent Resources, the County of Wincurred as a result of collect Information" and have ackneven though said photocopy the penalties of perjurcent are subject to investige.	ND AUTHORIZA partment of Humanation contained h to fithis authorizat 'estchester, and/on ting such informa- nowledged that a p does not contain: (Applicants	ATION FO. Resources etein. I fur- ion is to give rits respection. Further hotocopy of an original's are advi-	R RELEAS, the County ther authorice my conserve Departmer, my signar f the front pwriting of med that a	is OF PER. of Westchew of the review of for full an nents, Office ture below o age of the A y signature.	SONAL IN ester, and/or and full disc and full disc of complete s or Agencie certifies I ha application for I affirm th ints made	FORMA' r its respectosure of disclosure es, and the twe read ar or Examir at all state by the	tion MU tive Depar all records of records ir respective defully und aution/Emperents made in in con	concerts. I furt s. I furt le office lerstant ployment de on the	ning me wher releases and/or if the "Affinat contain its application with the state of the contain its application of the contain its application with the contain its application of the contain its application with the contain its application of the contain its application in the contain in the contain its application in the	r Agency hether; e the W employ rmation ing this tion (inch heir a	es to require to reconstruction of the control of t	rds are of er County any and chorization will be valuny attach on(s) for	a records a public, Departn all liability n for Rele id as an or ed paper) examin	or writte private o lent of H which n ase of Per riginal th are true ation/en	U AGI-
Signature of Applicate additional information relifyes, please indicate here:	arrī Hative to change of	f name, use	of an assum	ned name or	nickname r	necessary	to enable a	check (Date on your sc	hool and	l/or wor	k record?	□ NO	D 1753	
DO NOT WRITE BELOW - FO	OR HUMAN RESC	URCES US	E		Entered By	v:	_JCC:		Dispo:		Fee:	Ve	t:		
CPT/D:															armanianiani Pirini di Sanani
D Approved By:0								0.23							
D Conditional:								Paid				D	ate Receiv	୧୯୯	
D Disapproved:															
Section 7:				_											

VETERANS: If you served or if you are an active member of the Armed Forces of the United States, read and fill out Section H on page 4
(FORM DD214 or proof of current service MUST BE ATTACHED)

CHILDREN OF FIREFIGHTERS AND POLICE OFFICERS KILLED IN THE LINE OF DUTY: In conformance with section 85a of the New York State Civil Service Law, children of firefighters and police officers killed in the line of duty shall be entitled to receive an additional ten points in a competitive examination for original appointment in the same municipality in which his or her parent has served. If you are qualified to participate in this examination and are a child of a firefighter or police officer killed in the line of duty in this municipality, please inform this department of this matter when you submit your application for examination. A candidate claiming such credit has a minimum of two months from the application deadline to provide the necessary documentation to verify additional credit eligibility. However, no credit may be added after the eligible list has been established. I claim additional credit as a child of a firefighter or police officer killed in the line of duty.

			The state		-		
Are you 18 years of age or older?	Yes D No D						
Are you a citizen of the United States?	Yes B No D	If selecte citizensh	d for employment, yo p or status as a forei	ou will be required t gn citizen authorize	o submit document d to work in the U	ntary proof of inited States.	
Do you have a High School Diploma?	Yes D No D	Name and lo	ation of High Schoo	(70000)xd	2141.90	Brown	λV
Or a High School Equivalency (GED) Diploma	? Yes 🗆 No 🗅	Issuing Gov	ernmental Authority		nent Number	,	
TRANSCRIPTS: previously fil	ed 🖸 on	request from school					
An official transcript is required as verification examinations. If the examination announ pleted college curriculum, attach a list of course.	cement asks for s	pecific course work, list the co	purses which you have	e passed on an atta	ched sheet. If you	claim credit fo	ous recruitment or a partially com-
		COLLEGE/U	NIVERSITY				
Name of School and City in which located		Dates of Attendance (Month/Year) From To	Type of Course or Major	Number of College Credits Received	Were You Graduated?	Type of Degree Received	Date Degree Received or Expected
PROFESSIONAL	SCHOOLS	, RESIDENCIES, MI	LITARY SERV	лсе ѕснооі	S, OTHER S	SCHOOLS	
						- 0	
LICENSE: If a license, certificate or otl posting, for which you are applying, con	ner authorization	n to practice a trade or proing and attach a copy:	ofession is listed a	s a requirement o	n the announce	ment of the	examination, or
Name of Trade or Profession		Specialty		License	Number		
Granted by (Licensing Agency) City or State		Date License First Issued		Registe	red From (Mo/	Yr) To (Mo,	(Yr)
Note: If a position requires a specified licention) prior to appointment.	se to operate a mo	tor vehicle, the applicant mu-	st provide the appoin	ting authority with	proof of a current	, valid license (subject to verifica
		LEGAL RESID	ENCE CODES	XXX			
COUNTIES CODE MUNICIPALITY BRNX Broax County COLB Columbia County DUTH Dutchess County KING Kings County (Brooklyn) NASS Nassau County NYNY New York County (Manhattan) ORAN Orange County PUTN Putnam County QUEN Queens County RICH Richmond County (Staten Island) ROCK Rockland County	TMM Town TMP Town TNW Town TNC Town TNS Town TOS Tewn TPL Fown TPR Town TRY Town TSM Town	of Lewisboro of Mamaroneck of Mount Pleasant of New Castle of North Castle of North Salem of Ossining of Pelham of Pound Ridge of Rye of Somers of Yorktown	VSD Village o VNT Village o VTK Village o	f Pelham Manor f Pleasantville f Port Chester f Rye Brook f Scarsdale f Sleepy Hollow f Tuckahoe f Tarrytown	SLL SMM SMP SNS SNT SOS SPC SPC SPL SPL SPV	Lakeland Schi Mamaroneck Mt. Pleasant S North Salem I Poeantico Hill Ossining Scho Port Chester S Peekskill City Peiham Schoo	School District School District School District Is School District Solid District School District School District School District School District
SUFF Suffolk County SUILL Sullivan County ULST Ulster County WEST Westchester County WTH Other CITIES CODE MUNICIPALITY CPK Peekskill CRY Rye City CTH Other TOWNS CODE MUNICIPALITY TOWNS CODE MUNICIPALITY TOWN S CODE Town of Bedford TCT Town of Cortlandt	VBC Villa VBM Villag VBV Villag VCR Villa VDF Villag VEF Villa VHH Villa VHR Villag VLM Villag VLM Villag	SICIPALITY e of Ardsley ge of Buchanen e of Briarcliff Manor e of Bronxville ge of Croton-on-Hudson e of Dobbs Ferry ge of Elmsford ge of Hastings-on-Hudson ge of Hurrison ge of Irvington ge of Larchmont ge of Mount Kisco	SAR Ardsley (SMK Bedford SBB Blind Br SBH Byram H SBM Briarchif SBV Bronwil SCH Chappag SCR Croton S SCT Hendrid SDF Dobbs F SEC Eastches SEF Elmsford SEM Edgemo SHD Greenbu	School District Central School District Gentral School District ook School District in Manor School District in School District in School District in School District in School District iter School District	STK STT SVL SYH STH STH STH CODE FEC FFV FGV Sel District FHD	Somers Schoo Tuckahoe Sch Tarrytown Se Valhalla Scho Yorktown He Other E DISTRICT E DISTRICT Eastchester F Fairview Fire Greenville Fire	ol District nool District hool District sol District ights School District TS ire District bistrict te District e District

TGB

Ft -- -- 12

Town of Greenburgh

VOS

Village of Ossining

SHR Harrison Central School District

SIR Irvington School District

DESCRIPTION OF EXPERIENCE ALL SECTIONS MUST BE FILLED OUT COMPLETELY. DO NOT LEAVE BLANK. A RESUME IS NOT A SUBSTITUTE.

Carefully read the minimum qualifications for the position/examination for which you are applying. Fee(a) will not be refunded if you do not meet the established qualifications. List below all relevant work experience, A resume is not a substitute. Be more specific in describing your experiences relating to the minimum qualifications of the position or examination for which you are applying. Begin with your most recent employment. You are responsible for submitting an accurate, adequate and clear description of your experience, Omissions or vegueness will not be interpreted in your favor. Include military service experience when appropriate. Verified and documented volunteer (unpaid) experience will only be credited when specifically allowed by the job description or examination announcement. If your title or duties changed materially in the course of your service in any one organization, indicate such change clearly and as a separate employment. (If more space is needed, attach 8½ X 11" sheets of paper using the same format.)

saubit, higherto oden enanga eleatif and as a separate employment	the miore space is needed, attach 042 % if sheets of paper using the same format.	
Length of Employment	Name of Employer Address	City and State
From 03 2021 To 1 PREDLAT	Village of Scorandos 1001 Post Road	Scarsdolo, NY
# of hours/week D-Paid D Unpaid	Describe duties beloy:	1 07(X8(Q89)1V)
35	Responsible for close to day operhous	DIQ xpled
Type of Business Part's, Recracition fla	Root gauger sacelike including the	
Your Exect Title	TORCE VE. SACRECULE ORDERATED FOR	1/ 1/10/19
Recharge Assustant	and exaluating of Desseral Ateros (he	to and corduct
Name of your Supervisor () MAN (1/101)	ppecial exects for pld monteen. Or	arson aster
Supervisor's Title JLCD OR LINDON SULT	Camp Prossan and responsible the ease	
Reason for Leaving		V
70/ 1	ase accernately Otaly	
Length of Employment Mo. Yr. Mo. Yr. From D5 12020 To D3 12021	Name of Employer Address 198 Centrol Are 1 West County 450 Saw Sill Remarkd	City and State idente Plann Little Ca. 114
	para, o 12 sew recorded ka	7/18/60 10/
# of hours/week	Describe duties below: Selv Segpaning's (ET MOS)	12(C420 tilos
Type of Business		/
Type of Business PARS RECEDENCE. Your Exact Title	Clinics for Covid-19, Reported by gon grant	To Wichen the
Facility Marager	public and assisting the public with hos	entante a Ruch
Name of your Supervisor / WILLIAM SIA OCIDE NA.	narigenm their was through the primas &	
Supervisor's Title (1) Benatical Haragen	disoctor with hiring legisland , Low door	
Down to the state of		
PURSUE ENGLETHER COSE	Name of Employer POLEN Address	I I I Niii
Length of Employment	Name of Employer () Address	City and State
Mo. Yr. Mo. Yr. From 22/2013 To 03/23/20	West Court Pours 198 Ceptsel tretus	White Ming NY
# of hours/week	Describe duties below: 4	- 40
35	Assistant the general me noge	a and pooplan
Type of Business	1/	
Vanta Kario anni Land Contino to	manager well all copeck of the Cou	istri Cereton
TO Delata Reameres	including wouldy Deserge and openin	in Executor
Jesamico Stiertes / Wilkon Colon de	A reproces exerts a love, weth the econ	of manages
(7PR) 20	escholending the pleasing hi michine	NIKKE LEH
Referent dist to lord 11 Party	Which Canalta	
Length of Employment	Name of Employee Address	City and State
Mo Yr. Mo. Yr.	1220年1200年120日 1111日 1111日	11 the state
From 087 207 5 To 071 2074	Planted tople Than	Delle Stranger
# of hours/week	Describe duties below:)	Alv
Type of Business	7 (4.4.2.1.4.3.1.3.4.3.1.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3	6.1 to 7. 10 a a a 1. 20 p () GV
Tobles Kiescom College with	Product Back & Bill Francis LE	il egelepes
Your Exact Title	Dut who who with and are by health	Charles Stant F
Name of your Supervisor		
Supervisor's Title	(Salatat / A Edward: 586 . 25 /22 /15 25	
Reason for Leaving	LATURA NOVA, (BEENDIG DEED) 40	lest was During!
RESOLUTION O COULD CATES GOTES	Homestal to week love thee I Doutain	1 (localities milies
Have you answered all appropri	ate questions? An incomplete application may be	lisapproved.

ALL SECTIONS MUST BE FILLED OUT COMPLETELY. DO NOT LEAVE BLANK. A RESUME IS NOT A SUBSTITUTE.

Carefully read the minimum qualifications for the position/examination for which you are applying, Fec(s) will not be refunded if you do not meet the established qualifications. List below all relevant work experience. A resume is not a substitute. Be more specific in describing your experiences relating to the minimum qualifications of the position or examination for which you are applying. Begin with your most recent employment. You are responsible for submitting an accurate, adequate and clear description of your experience. Omissions or vagueness will not be interpreted in your favor. Include military service experience when appropriate. Verified and documented volunteer (unpaid) experience will only be credited when specifically allowed by the job description or examination announcement. If your title or duties changed materially in the course of your service in any one organization, indicate such change clearly and as a separate employment. (If more space is needed, attach 8½" X 11" sheets of paper using the same format.) Length of Employment Name of Employer Address City and State of hours/week Paid Unpaid Describe duties below: Type of Business Your Exact Title Supervisor's Title Length of Employment Name of Employer City and State Mo. Υr Mo. From To # of hours/week □ Paid □ Unpaid Describe duties below: Type of Business Your Exact Title Name of your Supervisor Supervisor's Title Reason for Leaving Length of Employment Name of Employer Address City and State Mo. Yr. From To # of hours/week □ Paid □ Unpaid Describe duties below: Type of Business Your Exact Title Name of your Supervisor Supervisor's Title Reason for Leaving Length of Employment Address Name of Employer City and State Mo. Yr. Mo.: Yr. From To a of hours week D Paid D Unnaid Describe duties below: Type of Business Your Exact Litle Name of your Supervisor Supervisor's Title Reason for Leaving Have you answered all appropriate questions? An incomplete application may be disapproved.



Conditional Offer of Employment Background Clearance

To be completed after a conditional offer of employment is made to the candidate

County Department:	Parks, Recreation & Conservation
Caudidate Name	Candidate Title: Recroation Leader

- 1. HAVE YOU EVER BEEN CONVICTED OF A CRIMINAL OFFENSE? (MISDEMEANOR OR FELONY) (GIVE DETAILS) YES ___ NO ♥️
- 2. HAVE YOU EVER FORFEITED A BAIL BOND POSTED TO ANSWER ANY CRIMINAL CHARGE? (GIVE DETAILS) YES _ NO \cong
- 3. ARE YOU NOW UNDER CHARGES FOR ANY CRIMINAL OFFENSE? (MISDEMEANOR OR FELONY) (GIVE DETAILS) YES__ NO 🖂

IF YOU ANSWERED "YES" TO ANY QUESTIONS ABOVE, YOU MUST GIVE SPECIFICS BELOW AND/OR ATTACHED, INCLUDING DATE, NATURE AND CURRENT DISPOSITION.

None of the above circumstances represents an automatic bar to employment. Each case is considered and evaluated on individual merits in relation to the duties and responsibilities of the position(s) for which you are applying.

ALL STATEMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION AND CRIMINAL RECORDS CHECK.
THIS AFFIRMATION MUST BE COMPLETED: I affirm that all statements made on this application (including any attached papers) are true under the penalties of perjury. Applicants are advised that all statements made by them in connection with their application(s) for employment are subject to investigation and verification. This application may be used for review by the prospective appointing authority as part of a background investigation.

PURSUANT TO 210.45 OF THE NEW YORK STATE PENAL LAW, IT IS A CRIME PUNISHABLE AS A CLASS "A" MISDEMEANOR TO KNOWINGLY MAKE A FALSE STATEMENT HEREIN.

1 - 1 - 1	(2 .	04/01/2022
Print Name	Signature	Date





Fee Paid. S

Department:	Parks,	Recreation & Conservation	
Date:		4/5/22	

New York State Division of Criminal Justice Services BACKGROUND VERIFICATION CHECK CLEARANCE FORM

Appl	icant Name:	SS #:
	Exempt from criminal records check: Exempt Department Exempt Title Current Employee Re-Hire/Previously Fingerprinted	FOR HUMAN RESOURCES ONLY: LIST APPOINTMENT PRECLEARANCE ELIG LIST # CERT #
	Preferred List Appointment Exempted Re-instatement Under 18 Yrs. Of Age	CERT DATE: REACHABLE * CONT PERM PERM OTHER: EPM ATTACHED
	Completed and Approved: Date Reviewer Initials	JCC#:
	Completed and DISAFPROVED: Date: Reviewer Initials:	53: 7. M

Hourly/Seasonal Employee



DEPARTMENT OF LAW, Office Of Risk Management REQUEST FOR APPROVAL TO DRIVE AN OFFICIAL COUNTY OF WESTCHESTER VEHICLE Kandy Davenport DATE: Director of Risk Management

	rmo	ctor of Risk Managemi u@westchestergov.co 2740	ent m	
	Departmental Adn		Complete T	his Section
From:	Chrissy Simoncini			914-231-4554
Department	Parks, Recreation 8	& Conservation	Fax # 914	
Employee Name	, 1' /		-	New:
Starting date of	employment with the Co	ounty: 412	5122	ransfer:
^	gtion Leader		Unit Code:	4450
Is driving a moto Is a CDL license	r vehicle a condition of a requirement?	employment?If YES, must cl	Yes: xx lear Human Reso	No: urces Dept. requirements
Permission to o	rive personal vehicle fo	r County business?	Yes:	No: xx
	is required			
*Commissions lote: Failure to p Employee i	er or Dept. Head Signa	MPLOYEE INFOR	license will consilt to	delays in processing this rec
*Commissione lote: Fallure to p Employee i (Name:	er or Dept. Head Signa Efficient information exactly as installed the form to below	MPLOYEE INFOR	license will consilt to	delays in processing this rec
*Commissione tote: Failure to p	er or Dept. Head Signa Efficient information exactly as installed the form to below	MPLOYEE INFORI It appears on NYS driver's to authorize DMV recon	license will result in ds search.	h
*Commissions lote: Failure to p Employee i (Name: Las Address: Date of Birth	er or Dept. Head Signa Entit Information exactly as in this form** (below	MPLOYEE INFORI It appears on NYS driver's to authorize DMV recon	license will result in ds search.	Initial
*Commissione lote: Fallure to p Employee I (Name: Las Address: Date of Birth	er or Dept. Head Signa Entit Information exactly as in this form** (below	WPLOYEE INFORI It appears on NYS driver's o) to authorize DMV recon	license will result in ds search.	Initial
*Commissione lote: Failure to p Employee i (Name:	r or Dept. Head Signa Entire Information exactly as in this form** (below	WPLOYEE INFORI It appears on NYS driver's o) to authorize DMV recon	license will result in ds search.	Initial

Simoncini, Christine C.

From:

Ciaramella, Michael

Sent:

Monday, November 20, 2023 9:47 AM

To:

Simoncini, Christine C.

Subject:

RE: 3 Names

Here it is:



Partners in Safety, Inc.

800 Route 17M

Middletown, NY 10940

ATTENTION:

Kara Merrill Verma

Westchester County Dept. Of Parks & Recreation

148 Martine Avenue Room 100

White Plains, NY 10601

Participant:

Other ID:

SSN: XXX-X

Results of Controlled Su

Record Status: Negative

Test Type: Pre-Employment

Collection Date/Time: 04/12/2022 10:19 AM

Batch ID: 20220413

Specimen ID: 0205697671

Date COC Received: 04/13/2022

Sample Type: Urine

Test Panel: 9 Panel

Laboratory: LabCorp

69 First Avenue

09 I list Meline

Collection Site: Partners In Safety

1 article in outcly

Raritan, NJ 08869

15 North Broadway Suit

White Plains, NY 1060

Specimen Collector.

Test Performed Result

Amphetamines Negative

Barbiturates Negative

Cocaine Metabolites Negative

Codeine Negative

Phencyclidine Negative

Propoxyphene Negative

Test Performed Resul

Methamphetamine Nega

Benzodiazepines Negar

Methaqualone Negar

Morphine Nega

Methadone Negar

From: Simoncini, Christine C. <ccs3@westchestercountyny.gov>

Sent: Monday, November 20, 2023 9:45 AM